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Gtlogowskie Towarzystwo Tenisowe

KLASYFIKACJA PUNKTOWA SEZONU 2014
W KATEGORII DO 45 LAT

Lokaty w edycjach
I 11 111
1 1

2 2 2
3 4 3
9 3 5-6
4 5 8
5 8 5-6
7 9 7
8 6 9
10 7 11
15 10 4
6 11 13
11 12 15
14 16 10
13 17 14
16 13 16
22 15 12
17 14 20
18 18 17
12 21 22
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25 25-27 27
22 21

25-27 25

25-27 28

21 - -
23

26-28 - -
26-28 - -
26-28 - -

CHMIEL BARTOSZ
ZIELINSKI MARIUSZ

CHMIEL BOGUSLAW
PAPUSZKA MICHAL
KIEMONA TOMASZ
LACHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
DZIADULEWICZ GRZEGORZ
BARTOSZEK TOMASZ
ZABLOCKI DARIUSZ
LEWANDOWSKI DARIUSZ
NOWICKI MARCIN
OSOMANSKI JULIUSZ
ADAMOWICZ WOJCIECH
MATYLEK ANDRZEJ
GOLEMBIEWSKI RAFAL
SEAWINSKI BORYS

HASAL MIROSEAW

WOTA GRZEGORZ
KOWALSKI PRZEMYSEAW
LEGANOWSKI MARCIN
ZMUDA MIROSLAW
UKASIEWICZ ROBERT
KLAWINSKI SEAWOMIR
WALACH MAREK
WDOWIAK ADRIAN
WIELICHOWSKI JAROSEAW
SAPRUN JERZY
DOPIERALA MAREK
GRZYWACZYK JAKUB
MATYLEK GRZEGORZ
PYTLAK PAWEL
STASYSZYN PAWEL

Punkty w edycjach
I 1I 11
100 100 100
99 99 99
98 97 98
92 98 96
97 96 93
96 93 96
94 92 94
93 95 92
91 94 90
86 91 97
95 90 88
90 89 86
87 85 91
88 84 87
85 88 85
79 86 89
84 87 81
83 83 84
89 80 79
81 78 83
82 77 82
77 81 77
78 82 75
76 76 74

79 80
76 76
76 73
80
78
75
75
75

PUNKTY
RAZEM

300
297

293
286
286
285
280
280
275
274
273
265
263
259
258
254
252
250
248
242
241
235
235
226
159
152
149
80
78
75
75
75



